
SCHEDULE - WEST END HAWKS
fall 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUESDAY

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 28, 12 2 ARCTIC BLUES 4 WEST END HAWKS 8:30 pm -

Wed, Sep 05, 12 1 WEST END HAWKS 4 PENS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 11, 12 3 WEST END HAWKS 3 PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 18, 12 0 MISSISSAUGA JETS 6 WEST END HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 25, 12 2 WEST END HAWKS 2 GLADIATORS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 30, 12 5 WEST END HAWKS 6 PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS 5:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 02, 12 2 WEST END HAWKS 3 ARCTIC BLUES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 09, 12 8 PENS 5 WEST END HAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 16, 12 2 WEST END HAWKS 1 MISSISSAUGA JETS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 23, 12 1 WEST END HAWKS 0 GLADIATORS DEF 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 30, 12 1 1 PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS 5 WEST END HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 01, 12 1 3 WEST END HAWKS 1 PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 06, 12 2 6 PENS 2 WEST END HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 08, 12 3 2 WEST END HAWKS 3 PENS 10:00 pm -


